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Name

Ridleyberg,_Jake

Ridleyberg, Hannah

Ridleyberg, Petri

Ridleyberg, Lydia
Roberts, Char

Robinson, James

Robinson, Martha

Robinson, George

Robinson, Myrtle

Robinson, Lucy

Robinson,_Olivea

Robinson, Elizabeth

Robinson, Lewis

Robinson, Sophia

Robinson, Ida
Robinson, Chas
Robinson, John
Robinson, Wm
Rogno, Sire
Rogno, Hera
Rogno, Myron

Rosencran, Harry

Rosencran, Mary

Rosencran, Char

Rosencran, Meda

Rosencrans, Marten

Rosencrans, Margeret

Rosencrans, Alice

Rosencrans,_John

Rosencrans,_Elizebeth

Rosencrans, Mandy/au

Rosencrans, James

Rosencrans, Rosana

Rosencrans,_Adeline

Rosencrans, Emoline

Rosencrans, _Herbert

Age Relation Occupation

27
25
4

2

22
53
47
22
17
13
9

5

40
19
2

24
26
38
28
28
4

27
29
3

1

34
53
31
29
27
25
23
20
18
13
12

Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Head
Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter
Head
Wife
Daughter
Head
Head
Head
Head
Wife

Son
Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Head
Wife
Daughter
Son
Daughter
Daughter
Son
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter

Son

Census Records

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Clerk

Nativity Address City

Germany
Germany
WI

WI
England
KY

OH

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

NJ

NJ
Dakota
VT

VT

VT
Canada Manitoba
Canada
Canada
Ireland
NY

MN

MN

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

WI

WI

WI

WI

ED
61-015-21

61-015-22
61-015-23
61-015-24
61-010-15
61-004-26
61-004-27
61-004-28
61-004-29
61-004-30
61-004-31
61-004-32
61-006-29
61-006-30
61-006-31
61-009-37
61-009-38
61-009-39
61-003-13
61-003-14
61-003-15
61-002-30
61-002-31
61-002-32
61-002-33
61-002-01
61-002-02
61-002-03
61-002-04
61-002-05
61-002-06
61-002-07
61-002-08
61-002-09
61-002-10
61-002-11

County
McHenry

McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry


https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/results?activepage=5&resultcount=800&lastpage=8&newsearch=1&maxpageresults=100
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/results?activepage=7&resultcount=800&lastpage=8&newsearch=1&maxpageresults=100
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/results?activepage=0&resultcount=800&lastpage=8&newsearch=1&maxpageresults=100
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-21
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-22
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-23
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-24
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-010-15
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-26
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-27
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-28
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-29
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-30
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-31
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-32
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-006-29
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-006-30
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-006-31
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-009-37
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-009-38
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-009-39
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-13
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-14
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-15
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-30
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-31
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-32
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-33
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-01
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-02
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-03
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-04
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-05
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-06
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-07
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-08
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-09
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-10
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-11

Name

Rosencrans,_Frank

Rosencrans, James

Ryan, Thomas

Sanderson,_James

Scanlan,_Patrick

Scanlan, Bridget

Scanlan, Hannah

Scanlan, Timothy

Scanlan, Rena

Schilling,_Char
Schiolcraft, Wm
Schiolcraft, Elliot

Searst, Gest

Searst, Mollie
Searst, Serva
Searst, Minta

Searst,_Tena

egerstrom, A L

egerstrom,_Silas
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Shephard, George

Siberts, John

Siberts, Sophia

Siberts, Evangeline

Simensen,_John

Simensen, Henry

Simonsen,_Joe
Simonsen,_Mary

Simonsen,_Richard

Simonsen, Alfred

Simonsen,_Fred

Simonsen,_James

Simonsen,_Ella

Siverson,_Ike

Age Relation Occupation

10
5

36
26
28
26
3

2

1

27
36
10
29
27
5

3

2

30
28
10
6

26
22
21
38
15
12
33
34
33
38

26

Son

Son

Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Wife

Daughter

Son

Daughter

Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Son

Head Farmer
Wife

Daughter

Daughter

Daughter

Head Farmer
Wife

Son

Son

Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Head Surveyor
Son

Son Farmer
Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Wife

Boarder Teacher
Head Laborer
Head Laborer
Head Farmer
Wife

Son

Son

Son

Son

Daughter

Servant Laborer

Nativity
WI
WI
Ireland
Canada
Ireland
Ireland
MN
MN
Dakota
Germany
IL
IL
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
MN
MN
MN
PA
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
MI
MI
MI
MN
MN

Sweden

Address City

ED
61-002-12
61-002-13
61-012-24
61-006-44
61-005-37
61-005-38
61-005-39
61-005-40
61-005-41
61-010-07
61-011-12
61-011-13
61-002-16
61-002-17
61-002-18
61-002-19
61-002-20
61-004-40
61-004-41
61-004-42
61-004-43
61-011-33
61-015-25
61-015-26
61-002-34
61-002-35
61-002-36
61-005-36
61-008-29
61-008-30
61-008-31
61-014-11
61-014-12
61-015-14
61-015-15
61-015-16
61-015-17
61-015-18
61-015-19
61-015-20
61-010-44

County
McHenry

McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry


https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-12
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-13
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-012-24
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-006-44
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-005-37
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-005-38
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-005-39
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-005-40
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-005-41
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-010-07
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-12
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-13
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-16
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-17
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-18
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-19
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-20
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-40
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-41
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-42
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-004-43
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-33
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-25
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-26
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-34
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-35
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-002-36
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-005-36
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-008-29
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-008-30
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-008-31
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-014-11
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-014-12
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-14
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-15
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-16
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-17
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-18
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-19
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-20
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-010-44

Name
Slalei, William R

Slenstrom,_John

Slenstrom, Maggie

Slenstrom, Godfrey

Slenstrom, Alfred

Slenstrom, Gusta

Slenstrom, Rena

Smilax, John
Smith, John S
Smith, Jay B
Smith, Eva R
Smith, Willis
Smith, Noyde
Smith, Herbert
Smith, James
Smith, Joseph
Smith, John
Stebbins, George
Symour, Harry
Taylor, Elliot

Thompson,_ Ernest

Thompson, Wm

Towner, Oscar

27
33
32

29
39
14
12
10

37
39
24
32
29
21
24
23
42

Head
Head
Wife

Son

Son
Daughter
Daughter
Head
Head
Son
Daughter
Son

Son

Son
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head

Age Relation Occupation

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Blacksmith
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer

Nativity

PA
Sweden
Sweden
MI

MI

MI

MI
Canada
IN

WI

WI

WI

WI

WI

NY

IL

IN

OH

OH

IN

ME

MN

MO

Address City

ED
61-013-10
61-011-24
61-011-25
61-011-26
61-011-27
61-011-28
61-011-29
61-008-43
61-003-28
61-003-29
61-003-30
61-003-31
61-003-32
61-003-33
61-006-08
61-007-47
61-016-42
61-013-31
61-015-48
61-012-50
61-008-02
61-009-02
61-003-01

County
McHenry

McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry


https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-013-10
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-24
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-25
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-26
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-27
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-28
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-011-29
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-008-43
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-28
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-29
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-30
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-31
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-32
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-33
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-006-08
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-007-47
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-016-42
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-013-31
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-015-48
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-012-50
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-008-02
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-009-02
https://library.ndsu.edu/db/census/family?ed=61-003-01

