## **Dakota Territory 1885 Census Index**

Results: 800

Page: 7 of 9 | [Prev Page] | [Next Page] | [First Page] | New Search

Name	Δαe	Relation		s Records <b>Nativity</b>	Address City	ED	County
Ridleyberg, Jake	27	Head	Farmer	Germany	Addi Coo City	61-015-21	McHenry
<u>Ridleyberg, Hannah</u>	25	Wife		Germany		61-015-22	McHenry
<u>Ridleyberg, Petri</u>	4	Son		WI		61-015-23	McHenry
<u>Ridleyberg, Lydia</u>	2	Daughter		WI		61-015-24	McHenry
Roberts, Char	22	Head	Farmer	England		61-010-15	McHenry
Robinson, James	53	Head	Farmer	KY		61-004-26	McHenry
Robinson, Martha	47	Wife		ОН		61-004-27	McHenry
Robinson, George	22	Son		IL		61-004-28	McHenry
Robinson, Myrtle	17	Daughter		IL		61-004-29	McHenry
Robinson, Lucy	13	Daughter		IL		61-004-30	McHenry
Robinson, Olivea	9	Daughter		IL		61-004-31	McHenry
Robinson, Elizabeth	5	Daughter		IL		61-004-32	McHenry
Robinson, Lewis	40	Head	Farmer	NJ		61-006-29	McHenry
Robinson, Sophia	19	Wife		NJ		61-006-30	McHenry
Robinson, Ida	2	Daughter		Dakota		61-006-31	McHenry
Robinson, Chas	24	Head	Farmer	VT		61-009-37	McHenry
Robinson, John	26	Head	Farmer	VT		61-009-38	McHenry
Robinson, Wm	38	Head	Farmer	VT		61-009-39	McHenry
Roqno, Sire	28	Head	Farmer	Canada Manitoba		61-003-13	McHenry
Rogno, Hera	28	Wife		Canada		61-003-14	McHenry
Rogno, Myron	4	Son		Canada		61-003-15	McHenry
Rosencran, Harry	27	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-002-30	McHenry
Rosencran, Mary	29	Wife		NY		61-002-31	McHenry
Rosencran, Char	3	Son		MN		61-002-32	McHenry
Rosencran, Meda	1	Daughter		MN		61-002-33	McHenry
Rosencrans, Marten	34	Head	Farmer	PA		61-002-01	McHenry
Rosencrans, Margeret	53	Wife		PA		61-002-02	McHenry
Rosencrans, Alice	31	Daughter		PA		61-002-03	McHenry
Rosencrans, John	29	Son	Farmer	PA		61-002-04	McHenry
Rosencrans, Elizebeth	27	Daughter		PA		61-002-05	McHenry
Rosencrans, Mandy/au	25	Daughter		PA		61-002-06	McHenry
Rosencrans, James	23	Son	Clerk	PA		61-002-07	McHenry
Rosencrans, Rosana	20	Daughter		WI		61-002-08	McHenry
Rosencrans, Adeline	18	Daughter		WI		61-002-09	McHenry
Rosencrans, Emoline	13	Daughter		WI		61-002-10	McHenry
Rosencrans, Herbert	12	Son		WI		61-002-11	McHenry

Name	Age	Relation	Occupation	Nativity	Address City	ED	County
Rosencrans, Frank	10	Son		WI		61-002-12	McHenry
Rosencrans, James	5	Son		WI		61-002-13	McHenry
Ryan, Thomas	36	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-012-24	McHenry
Sanderson, James	26	Head	Farmer	Canada		61-006-44	McHenry
Scanlan, Patrick	28	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-005-37	McHenry
Scanlan, Bridget	26	Wife		Ireland		61-005-38	McHenry
Scanlan, Hannah	3	Daughter		MN		61-005-39	McHenry
Scanlan, Timothy	2	Son		MN		61-005-40	McHenry
Scanlan, Rena	1	Daughter		Dakota		61-005-41	McHenry
Schilling, Char	27	Head	Farmer	Germany		61-010-07	McHenry
Schiolcraft, Wm	36	Head	Farmer	IL		61-011-12	McHenry
Schiolcraft, Elliot	10	Son		IL		61-011-13	McHenry
Searst, Gest	29	Head	Farmer	Canada		61-002-16	McHenry
Searst, Mollie	27	Wife		Canada		61-002-17	McHenry
Searst, Serva	5	Daughter		Canada		61-002-18	McHenry
Searst, Minta	3	Daughter		Canada		61-002-19	McHenry
Searst, Tena	2	Daughter		Canada		61-002-20	McHenry
See, Sec	30	Head	Farmer	Canada		61-004-40	McHenry
See, Vina	28	Wife		Canada		61-004-41	McHenry
See, Reatha	10	Son		Canada		61-004-42	McHenry
See, Ionta	6	Son		Canada		61-004-43	McHenry
Segar, Henry	26	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-011-33	McHenry
Segerstrom, A L	22	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-015-25	McHenry
Segerstrom, Silas	21	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-015-26	McHenry
Seigle, Herman	38	Head	Surveyor	MN		61-002-34	McHenry
Seigle, George	15	Son		MN		61-002-35	McHenry
Seigle, David	12	Son	Farmer	MN		61-002-36	McHenry
Shephard, George	33	Head	Farmer	PA		61-005-36	McHenry
Siberts, John	34	Head	Farmer	Norway		61-008-29	McHenry
Siberts, Sophia	33	Wife		Norway		61-008-30	McHenry
Siberts, Evangeline	38	Boarder	Teacher	Norway		61-008-31	McHenry
Simensen, John	27	Head	Laborer	Sweden		61-014-11	McHenry
Simensen, Henry	25	Head	Laborer	Sweden		61-014-12	McHenry
Simonsen, Joe	31	Head	Farmer	Norway		61-015-14	McHenry
Simonsen, Mary	36	Wife		Norway		61-015-15	McHenry
Simonsen, Richard	11	Son		MI		61-015-16	McHenry
Simonsen, Alfred	8	Son		MI		61-015-17	McHenry
Simonsen, Fred	6	Son		MI		61-015-18	McHenry
Simonsen, James	3	Son		MN		61-015-19	McHenry
Simonsen, Ella	2	Daughter		MN		61-015-20	McHenry
<u>Siverson, Ike</u>	26	Servant	Laborer	Sweden		61-010-44	McHenry

Name	Age	Relation	Occupation	Nativity	Address City	ED	County
<u>Slalei, William R</u>	27	Head		PA		61-013-10	McHenry
Slenstrom, John	33	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-011-24	McHenry
Slenstrom, Maggie	32	Wife	Farmer	Sweden		61-011-25	McHenry
Slenstrom, Godfrey	7	Son		MI		61-011-26	McHenry
Slenstrom, Alfred	5	Son		MI		61-011-27	McHenry
Slenstrom, Gusta	3	Daughter		MI		61-011-28	McHenry
Slenstrom, Rena	1	Daughter		MI		61-011-29	McHenry
Smilax, John	29	Head	Farmer	Canada		61-008-43	McHenry
Smith, John S	39	Head	Farmer	IN		61-003-28	McHenry
Smith, Jay B	14	Son		WI		61-003-29	McHenry
Smith, Eva R	12	Daughter		WI		61-003-30	McHenry
Smith, Willis	10	Son		WI		61-003-31	McHenry
Smith, Noyde	8	Son		WI		61-003-32	McHenry
Smith, Herbert	5	Son		WI		61-003-33	McHenry
Smith, James	37	Head	Blacksmith	NY		61-006-08	McHenry
Smith, Joseph	39	Head	Farmer	IL		61-007-47	McHenry
Smith, John	24	Head	Farmer	IN		61-016-42	McHenry
Stebbins, George	32	Head	Farmer	ОН		61-013-31	McHenry
Symour, Harry	29	Head	Farmer	ОН		61-015-48	McHenry
Taylor, Elliot	21	Head	Farmer	IN		61-012-50	McHenry
Thompson, Ernest	24	Head	Farmer	ME		61-008-02	McHenry
Thompson, Wm	23	Head	Farmer	MN		61-009-02	McHenry
Towner, Oscar	42	Head	Farmer	МО		61-003-01	McHenry